

SECTION. XIA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1285/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2013 in WP No. 8912/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADIPTA KUMAR NATH

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT