

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34715/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-07-2013
in WP No. 8084/2013 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (C) No. 1324/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 5732/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 12983/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1229/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1179/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1252/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1226/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1325/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1258/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1272/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1283/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1210/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1268/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1196/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1186/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1270/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1293/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1208/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1286/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1254/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1215/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1228/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1223/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1264/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1323/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1188/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1251/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1250/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1276/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1273/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1211/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1219/2014 (XI -A)
 SLP (C) No. 1185/2014 (XI -A)

- SLP (C) No. 1265/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1321/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1225/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1220/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1222/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1326/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1316/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1182/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1311/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1227/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1194/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1260/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1253/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1318/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1195/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1180/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1262/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1317/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1320/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1285/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1290/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1202/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1248/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1183/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1315/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1200/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1257/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1277/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1216/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1217/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1205/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1190/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1313/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1221/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1209/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1224/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1198/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1212/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 3126/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1199/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1319/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1201/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1218/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1291/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1314/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1275/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1204/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1256/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1206/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1279/2014 (XI -A)
- SLP (C) No. 1271/2014 (XI -A)

SLP (C) No. 1207/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 1249/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 1281/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 5461/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 1187/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 1230/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 1189/2014 (XI -A)
SLP (C) No. 4764-4765/2014 (XI -A)

Date : 12-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR
Mr. Devvrat, AOR
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP (C) No. 1195 & 1265/2014

Await the return of service of notice already issued to the sole respondent in both matters.

SLP(C) Nos.1219 & 1206/2014

As per tracking report, notice sent to the sole respondent in SLP(C) No.1219/2014 and respondent No.6 in SLP(C) No.1206/2014 has not been delivered. Hence, Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall file the fresh particulars of the said respondents within a period of four weeks and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them within the same period.

In all other matters, service is complete.

List the incomplete matters again on 21.08.2017.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

SB