

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XI -A
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34715/2013

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY

Respondent(s)

(Incomplete matters SLP(C) NOs. 1195, 1265, 1219 and 1206 of 2014 are to be listed before Id. Registrar's Court on 21.08.2017)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1219/2014 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 1265/2014 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 1195/2014 (XI -A)

SLP(C) No. 1206/2014 (XI -A)

Date : 21-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 34715/2013

File not received.

SLP(C) Nos.1195 and 1265/2014

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the sole respondent shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioners within a period of two weeks.

Learned counsel for the petitioners shall within a period of four weeks, as last chance file the fresh particulars of the sole respondent in SLP(C) No. 1219/2014 and Respondent No. 6 in SLP(C) No. 1206/2014 and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them within the same period.

List again on 9.10.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG