

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34715/2013

STATE OF ODISHA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(only SLP(C) NOs. 1195, 1265, 1219 and 1206 of 2014 are to be listed before Ld. Registrar's Court)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1219/2014

SLP(C) No. 1265/2014

SLP(C) No. 1195/2014

SLP(C) No. 1209/2014

SLP(C) No. 1206/2014

Date : 01-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR  
Ms. Sylona Mohapatra, Adv.Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR  
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR  
Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR  
Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Devvrat, AOR  
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR  
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR  
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR  
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR  
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 1219/2014, SLP(C) No. 1265/2014, SLP(C) No. 1195/2014

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner(s) to file dasti proof in respect of the sole respondent.

List again on 31.01.2018.

SLP(C) No. 1209/2014

Two weeks' time, as a last opportunity, is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner(s) to take fresh steps for effecting service on respondent no.6.

List again on 31.01.2018.

SLP(C) No. 34715/2013

Registry to process the matter for listing before Hon'ble Court.

SLP(C) No. 1206/2014

Sole respondent has failed to file counter affidavit.

Registry to process the matter for listing before Hon'ble Court.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar